
PETT COGNOME NOME SEX ANNO CAT. SOCIETA'

1 Ricciardi Luis Matteo M 1993 BM Atl. Imola Sacmi Avis

2 Pasquinucci Alessandro M 2003 AM AS La Fratellanza 1874

3 Cacaci Michele M 1993 BM ASD Dinamo Sport

4 Tamassia Riccardo M 1993 BM Trevisatletica

5 Franzese Salvatore M 1991 BM Atl.Reggio ASD

6 Guidetti Mattia M 2004 AM Calcestruzzi Rubiera Excels

7 De Francesco Luca M 1982 CM ASD Dinamo Sport

8 Lusuardi Fabio M 2001 AM Calcestruzzi Rubiera Excels

9 De Anna Riccardo M 1997 AM Calcestruzzi Corradini Excels

10 Preci Umberto M 1986 BM Calcestruzzi Corradini Excels

11 Rhosni Mustapha M 2004 AM Calcestruzzi Corradini Excels

12 Sodini Filippo M 2002 AM AS Atletica Virtus Lucca

13 Macchia Giulio M 1967 DM AS La Fratellanza 1874

14 Addeo Daniele M 1979 CM ASD Atletica Cerea

15 Andreella Chiara F 1992 AF ASD Atletica Cerea

16 Bigardi Terry M 1974 EM ASD Atletica Cerea

17 Martinello Davide M 1984 CM ASD Atletica Cerea

18 Variati Enrico M 1999 AM ASD Atletica Cerea

19 Zanetti Virginia F 2001 AF ASD Atletica Cerea

20 Zanetti Alessia F 1995 AF ASD Atletica Cerea

21 Lunardi Alessandra F 1984 BF ASD Atletica Cerea

22 Baraldi Ilaria F 1984 BF ASD Atletica Copparo

23 Debbi Adriano M 1962 EM ASD Sportinsieme Castellarano

24 Conti Jacopo M 1999 AM Atl. Castello

25 Pierli Fiorenza F 1980 BF Atl. Faenza 85

26 Danti Riccardo M 1975 CM Atl. MDS Panariagroup ASD

27 El Khalyly Rids M 2000 AM Atl.Castenaso Celtic Druid

28 Bianchini Leonardo M 2008 AMM Atl.San Bonifacio-Valdalpone

29 Tommasini Sofia F 2003 AF Atl.San Bonifacio-Valdalpone

30 Marchetti Maurizio M 1953 FM Avis Taglio di Po

31 Bottoni Enrica F 1997 AF Calcestruzzi Rubiera Excels

32 Minervino Michele M 2006 AM Calcestruzzi Rubiera Excels

33 Ferrari Giada F 2007 AFF Calcestruzzi Rubiera Excels

34 Del Rio Diana F 2006 AF Calcestruzzi Rubiera Excels

35 Cecchini Manuel M 2004 AM Calcestruzzi Rubiera Excels

36 Cherciu Alice F 1993 AF Calcestruzzi Rubiera Excels

37 Bazhar Taoufik M 1979 CM Circolo Minerva ASD

38 Fuligni Giada F 1998 AF Circolo Minerva ASD

39 Pasini Giulia F 1989 BF CUS Parma

40 Majdoubi Azeddine M 1995 AM CUS Parma

41 Manini Elena F 2003 AF CUS Parma

42 Marchesi Riccardo M 2003 AM Cus Pro Patria Milano

43 Pasquale Silvia Maria F 1988 BF DK Runners Milano

44 Claut Alessandro M 1978 CM DK Runners Milano

45 Maestrelli Riccardo M 1991 BM DK Runners Milano

46 Assanelli Andrea Ernesto M 1990 BM DK Runners Milano

47 Gandolfo Vincenzo M 1986 BM Esercito-4Regg. Alpini Parac.

48 Sitta Emanuela F 1969 CF GP I Cagnon

49 Bonini Marco M 1965 DM GP La Guglia Sassuolo SSD



50 Boni Roberto M 1999 AM GS Self Atl.Montanari Gruzza

51 Osti Luca M 1975 CM Junior Sport Avio

52 Osti Davide M 2005 AM Lagarina Crus Team

53 Romagnoli Simone M 1989 BM Modena Atletica ASD

54 Rossi Giulia F 1991 AF Modena Atletica ASD

55 Sighinolfi Samuele M 2003 AM Modena Atletica ASD

56 Yussif Dauda M 2007 AMM Modena Atletica ASD

57 Rosi Eleonora F 2008 AFF Modena Atletica ASD

58 Martignetti Enrico Antonio M 1970 DM Modena Runners Club ASD

59 Calza Lorenzo M 1973 DM Modena Runners Club ASD

60 Micchetti Marcello M 1982 CM Modena Runners Club ASD

61 Nervo Giuliano M 1960 EM Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

62 Bargiotti Mario M 1951 FM Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

63 Alberghini Giancarlo M 1956 EM Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

64 Gruppioni Alberto M 1953 FM Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

65 Pezzini Claudio M 1965 DM Polisportiva Centese ASD

66 Pezzini Melissa F 2006 AF Polisportiva Centese ASD

67 Cassola Barbara F 1973 CF Polisportiva Olonia

68 Calleo Yuri M 1997 AM Runcard

69 Dazzani Paolo M 1966 DM Run-it

70 Nardino Enrico M 1984 CM Società Victoria

71 Andaloro Luca M 1975 CM Società Victoria

72 Venturini Lorenza F 1957 DF Società Victoria

73 Mantovani Antonio M 1969 DM Società Victoria

74 Dassiè Luca M 1971 DM Trevisatletica

75 Padoan Andrea M 1969 DM Trevisatletica

76 Querze' Matteo M 1977 CM Triiron

77 Balleello Daniele M 1960 EM US S.Vittore o. 1906

78 Campaniello Daniel M 1992 BM Vrm Team ASD



PETT COGNOME NOME SEX ANNO CAT. SOCIETA'

33 Ferrari Giada F 2007 AFF Calcestruzzi Rubiera Excels

57 Rosi Eleonora F 2008 AFF Modena Atletica ASD

15 Andreella Chiara F 1992 AF ASD Atletica Cerea

19 Zanetti Virginia F 2001 AF ASD Atletica Cerea

20 Zanetti Alessia F 1995 AF ASD Atletica Cerea

29 Tommasini Sofia F 2003 AF Atl.San Bonifacio-Valdalpone

31 Bottoni Enrica F 1997 AF Calcestruzzi Rubiera Excels

34 Del Rio Diana F 2006 AF Calcestruzzi Rubiera Excels

36 Cherciu Alice F 1993 AF Calcestruzzi Rubiera Excels

38 Fuligni Giada F 1998 AF Circolo Minerva ASD

41 Manini Elena F 2003 AF CUS Parma

54 Rossi Giulia F 1991 AF Modena Atletica ASD

66 Pezzini Melissa F 2006 AF Polisportiva Centese ASD

21 Lunardi Alessandra F 1984 BF ASD Atletica Cerea

22 Baraldi Ilaria F 1984 BF ASD Atletica Copparo

25 Pierli Fiorenza F 1980 BF Atl. Faenza 85

39 Pasini Giulia F 1989 BF CUS Parma

43 Pasquale Silvia Maria F 1988 BF DK Runners Milano

48 Sitta Emanuela F 1969 CF GP I Cagnon

67 Cassola Barbara F 1973 CF Polisportiva Olonia

72 Venturini Lorenza F 1957 DF Società Victoria

28 Bianchini Leonardo M 2008 AMM Atl.San Bonifacio-Valdalpone

56 Yussif Dauda M 2007 AMM Modena Atletica ASD

2 Pasquinucci Alessandro M 2003 AM AS La Fratellanza 1874

6 Guidetti Mattia M 2004 AM Calcestruzzi Rubiera Excels

8 Lusuardi Fabio M 2001 AM Calcestruzzi Rubiera Excels

9 De Anna Riccardo M 1997 AM Calcestruzzi Corradini Excels

11 Rhosni Mustapha M 2004 AM Calcestruzzi Corradini Excels

12 Sodini Filippo M 2002 AM AS Atletica Virtus Lucca

18 Variati Enrico M 1999 AM ASD Atletica Cerea

24 Conti Jacopo M 1999 AM Atl. Castello

27 El Khalyly Rids M 2000 AM Atl.Castenaso Celtic Druid

32 Minervino Michele M 2006 AM Calcestruzzi Rubiera Excels

35 Cecchini Manuel M 2004 AM Calcestruzzi Rubiera Excels

40 Majdoubi Azeddine M 1995 AM CUS Parma

42 Marchesi Riccardo M 2003 AM Cus Pro Patria Milano

50 Boni Roberto M 1999 AM GS Self Atl.Montanari Gruzza

52 Osti Davide M 2005 AM Lagarina Crus Team

55 Sighinolfi Samuele M 2003 AM Modena Atletica ASD

68 Calleo Yuri M 1997 AM Runcard

1 Ricciardi Luis Matteo M 1993 BM Atl. Imola Sacmi Avis

3 Cacaci Michele M 1993 BM ASD Dinamo Sport



4 Tamassia Riccardo M 1993 BM Trevisatletica

5 Franzese Salvatore M 1991 BM Atl.Reggio ASD

10 Preci Umberto M 1986 BM Calcestruzzi Corradini Excels

45 Maestrelli Riccardo M 1991 BM DK Runners Milano

46 Assanelli Andrea Ernesto M 1990 BM DK Runners Milano

47 Gandolfo Vincenzo M 1986 BM Esercito-4Regg. Alpini Parac.

53 Romagnoli Simone M 1989 BM Modena Atletica ASD

78 Campaniello Daniel M 1992 BM Vrm Team ASD

7 De Francesco Luca M 1982 CM ASD Dinamo Sport

14 Addeo Daniele M 1979 CM ASD Atletica Cerea

17 Martinello Davide M 1984 CM ASD Atletica Cerea

26 Danti Riccardo M 1975 CM Atl. MDS Panariagroup ASD

37 Bazhar Taoufik M 1979 CM Circolo Minerva ASD

44 Claut Alessandro M 1978 CM DK Runners Milano

51 Osti Luca M 1975 CM Junior Sport Avio

60 Micchetti Marcello M 1982 CM Modena Runners Club ASD

70 Nardino Enrico M 1984 CM Società Victoria

71 Andaloro Luca M 1975 CM Società Victoria

76 Querze' Matteo M 1977 CM Triiron

13 Macchia Giulio M 1967 DM AS La Fratellanza 1874

49 Bonini Marco M 1965 DM GP La Guglia Sassuolo SSD

58 Martignetti Enrico Antonio M 1970 DM Modena Runners Club ASD

59 Calza Lorenzo M 1973 DM Modena Runners Club ASD

65 Pezzini Claudio M 1965 DM Polisportiva Centese ASD

69 Dazzani Paolo M 1966 DM Run-it

73 Mantovani Antonio M 1969 DM Società Victoria

74 Dassiè Luca M 1971 DM Trevisatletica

75 Padoan Andrea M 1969 DM Trevisatletica

16 Bigardi Terry M 1974 EM ASD Atletica Cerea

23 Debbi Adriano M 1962 EM ASD Sportinsieme Castellarano

61 Nervo Giuliano M 1960 EM Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

63 Alberghini Giancarlo M 1956 EM Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

77 Balleello Daniele M 1960 EM US S.Vittore o. 1906

30 Marchetti Maurizio M 1953 FM Avis Taglio di Po

62 Bargiotti Mario M 1951 FM Podistica Pontelungo Bologna

64 Gruppioni Alberto M 1953 FM Podistica Pontelungo Bologna


